
Pl Bib Pts Name Year Time Pace

Girls Division 1
Team Scores

1.  Marquette                 Team Points -23-
1 76 1 Ella FURE 10 19:24.6 6:14
2 74 2 Monet ARGEROPOULOS 11 19:30.2 6:16
5 77 5 Abby HARMA 12 19:58.5 6:25
7 80 7 Cora WERNHOLM 9 20:58.9 6:45
8 75 8 Tessa BRUNS 11 21:12.5 6:49

11 79 (11) Eryn VEVERKA 9 21:27.1 6:54
17 78 (16) Maija MAKI-WARNE 11 22:07.4 7:07

2.  Houghton                 Team Points -53-
3 34 3 Roman PETERLIN 11 19:55.3 6:24
4 35 4 Tessa RAUTIOLA 10 19:55.5 6:24

12 36 12 Lily ROSS 11 21:37.9 6:57
15 37 14 Katie SARAU 11 21:52.4 7:02
21 32 20 Ayla MILLER 12 22:29.5 7:14
22 38 (21) Jovie WILLIAMS 10 22:29.7 7:14
29 33 (27) Annika MECHLIN 10 23:30.9 7:34

3.  Sault Ste. Marie                 Team Points -92-
10 127 10 Abigail WALTHER 12 21:23.1 6:52
18 122 17 Stephanie JONES 10 22:08.7 7:07
20 124 19 Elise PROULX 10 22:22.6 7:12
23 121 22 Calla ARMSTRONG 12 22:29.9 7:14
25 126 24 Dayna SZABO 12 22:47.9 7:20
28 125 (26) Regan SPORTE 9 23:13.5 7:28
34 123 (32) Leighton NYBOER 9 23:51.6 7:40

4.  Negaunee                 Team Points -102-
6 99 6 Marlee PLAXCO 11 20:51.4 6:42

13 96 13 Riley CONKLIN 9 21:47.2 7:00
24 97 23 Seere HELMS-GLEASON 12 22:44.0 7:19
26 98 25 Olivia LUNSETH 12 22:48.8 7:20
37 101 35 Amara RASMUSSEN 12 24:14.8 7:48
45 95 (42) Emma ARBELIUS 11 25:11.2 8:06
49 100 (45) Isabelle PRUSI 11 25:57.0 8:21
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5.  Ishpeming Westwood                 Team Points -135-
16 46 15 Retta BOBURKA 12 22:01.7 7:05
19 47 18 Addy HALLUM 10 22:20.8 7:11
31 51 29 Sierra RODDA 12 23:48.8 7:39
38 52 36 Lexi THIBEAULT 11 24:17.7 7:49
39 50 37 Shayla OGLE-NAP 12 24:29.5 7:52
41 49 (38) Baylie LAVIGNE 12 24:44.7 7:57
43 48 (40) Oni HEINZEL 9 25:00.1 8:02

6.  Gladstone                 Team Points -167-
32 21 30 Kristy KARL 11 23:50.4 7:40
33 23 31 Payton TAKKUNEN 10 23:50.5 7:40
35 18 33 Kayla FARNES 12 24:07.4 7:45
36 20 34 Mayce HANSON 11 24:09.9 7:46
42 22 39 Lauren SUNDQUIST 11 24:54.9 8:01
48 24 (44) Jacie TULJUS 11 25:54.3 8:20
52 19 (46) Maria AVILES 11 26:09.9 8:25

7.  Escanaba                 Team Points -168-
9 8 9 Alisha MABIE 11 21:19.9 6:51

30 7 28 Mary HOOK 11 23:31.6 7:34
44 6 41 Grace HAMLIN 11 25:03.0 8:03
47 9 43 Natalie SPREITZER 12 25:32.7 8:13
54 10 47 Sophia WEAVER 11 27:54.0 8:58
Non-Scoring Teams

*  Kingsford                 Team Points --
57 60 (<5) Callie ALWINE 11 31:33.1 10:09
40 61 (<5) Ingrid HOLT 11 24:35.5 7:54
50 64 (<5) Iona SHILTON 11 26:00.9 8:22
55 66 (<5) Ady WEBER 12 29:11.9 9:23

*  Powers North Central                 Team Points --
56 107 (<5) Maddy CORRIGAN 11 29:36.4 9:31
53 108 (<5) Faith JAVUREK 12 26:13.1 8:26
46 110 (<5) Julia OLSEN 12 25:19.2 8:08
14 112 (<5) Hope VARONI 11 21:47.7 7:00

*  Menominee                 Team Points --
27 86 (<5) Winley BRANDT 9 22:51.5 7:21
51 87 (<5) Kaelyn DOUBEK 9 26:06.5 8:24
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Pl Pts Bib Name Year Team 1M 2M 3M Finish Pace

Girls Division 1
1 1 76 Ella FURE 10 Marquette 6:03.2 12:28.3 18:51.9 19:24.6 6:14
2 2 74 Monet ARGEROPOULOS 11 Marquette 6:03.2 12:28.3 18:55.2 19:30.2 6:16
3 3 34 Roman PETERLIN 11 Houghton 6:06.6 12:46.0 19:22.1 19:55.3 6:24
4 4 35 Tessa RAUTIOLA 10 Houghton 6:03.0 12:46.1 19:21.8 19:55.5 6:24
5 5 77 Abby HARMA 12 Marquette 6:07.8 12:47.2 19:23.0 19:58.5 6:25
6 6 99 Marlee PLAXCO 11 Negaunee 6:10.0 13:10.9 20:14.8 20:51.4 6:42
7 7 80 Cora WERNHOLM 9 Marquette 6:21.4 13:26.4 20:21.6 20:58.9 6:45
8 8 75 Tessa BRUNS 11 Marquette 6:39.9 13:42.8 20:35.7 21:12.5 6:49
9 9 8 Alisha MABIE 11 Escanaba 6:33.3 13:39.6 20:41.0 21:19.9 6:51

10 10 127 Abigail WALTHER 12 Sault Ste. Marie 6:33.8 13:40.7 20:43.9 21:23.1 6:52
11 (11) 79 Eryn VEVERKA 9 Marquette 6:36.9 13:43.3 20:50.7 21:27.1 6:54
12 12 36 Lily ROSS 11 Houghton 6:32.0 13:42.4 20:59.4 21:37.9 6:57
13 13 96 Riley CONKLIN 9 Negaunee 6:41.5 13:49.9 21:13.6 21:47.2 7:00
14 (<5) 112 Hope VARONI 11 Powers North Central 6:40.7 13:53.6 21:11.2 21:47.7 7:00
15 14 37 Katie SARAU 11 Houghton 6:41.5 13:58.5 21:16.8 21:52.4 7:02
16 15 46 Retta BOBURKA 12 Ishpeming Westwood 6:41.0 13:59.9 21:22.6 22:01.7 7:05
17 (16) 78 Maija MAKI-WARNE 11 Marquette 6:40.7 14:08.2 21:33.0 22:07.4 7:07
18 17 122 Stephanie JONES 10 Sault Ste. Marie 6:48.8 14:07.0 21:32.7 22:08.7 7:07
19 18 47 Addy HALLUM 10 Ishpeming Westwood 6:59.8 14:20.0 21:42.0 22:20.8 7:11
20 19 124 Elise PROULX 10 Sault Ste. Marie 6:48.5 14:18.3 21:45.9 22:22.6 7:12
21 20 32 Ayla MILLER 12 Houghton 6:35.3 14:04.9 21:54.4 22:29.5 7:14
22 (21) 38 Jovie WILLIAMS 10 Houghton 6:49.8 14:16.6 21:52.0 22:29.7 7:14
23 22 121 Calla ARMSTRONG 12 Sault Ste. Marie 6:51.7 14:23.7 21:54.7 22:29.9 7:14
24 23 97 Seere HELMS-GLEASON 12 Negaunee 6:47.7 14:25.9 22:06.3 22:44.0 7:19
25 24 126 Dayna SZABO 12 Sault Ste. Marie 6:58.1 14:30.8 22:10.2 22:47.9 7:20
26 25 98 Olivia LUNSETH 12 Negaunee 6:49.6 14:29.7 22:12.1 22:48.8 7:20
27 (<5) 86 Winley BRANDT 9 Menominee 6:37.3 14:19.0 22:08.8 22:51.5 7:21
28 (26) 125 Regan SPORTE 9 Sault Ste. Marie 6:58.5 14:38.7 22:34.0 23:13.5 7:28
29 (27) 33 Annika MECHLIN 10 Houghton 7:01.7 14:53.3 22:58.8 23:30.9 7:34
30 28 7 Mary HOOK 11 Escanaba 7:06.9 15:02.2 22:58.5 23:31.6 7:34
31 29 51 Sierra RODDA 12 Ishpeming Westwood 7:22.8 15:04.7 23:12.0 23:48.8 7:39
32 30 21 Kristy KARL 11 Gladstone 7:23.4 15:18.8 23:13.7 23:50.4 7:40
33 31 23 Payton TAKKUNEN 10 Gladstone 7:24.3 15:23.6 23:19.8 23:50.5 7:40
34 (32) 123 Leighton NYBOER 9 Sault Ste. Marie 7:22.3 15:24.0 23:15.7 23:51.6 7:40
35 33 18 Kayla FARNES 12 Gladstone 7:24.2 15:33.2 23:31.2 24:07.4 7:45
36 34 20 Mayce HANSON 11 Gladstone 7:23.4 15:23.6 23:30.5 24:09.9 7:46
37 35 101 Amara RASMUSSEN 12 Negaunee 7:25.6 15:31.3 23:36.3 24:14.8 7:48
38 36 52 Lexi THIBEAULT 11 Ishpeming Westwood 7:22.3 15:33.6 23:40.0 24:17.7 7:49
39 37 50 Shayla OGLE-NAP 12 Ishpeming Westwood 7:30.9 15:42.7 23:45.8 24:29.5 7:52
40 (<5) 61 Ingrid HOLT 11 Kingsford 7:10.4 15:51.4 23:54.5 24:35.5 7:54
41 (38) 49 Baylie LAVIGNE 12 Ishpeming Westwood 7:24.1 15:43.8 24:00.3 24:44.7 7:57
42 39 22 Lauren SUNDQUIST 11 Gladstone 7:26.5 15:48.3 24:10.7 24:54.9 8:01
43 (40) 48 Oni HEINZEL 9 Ishpeming Westwood 7:30.8 15:46.4 24:21.6 25:00.1 8:02
44 41 6 Grace HAMLIN 11 Escanaba 7:22.5 15:44.9 24:18.3 25:03.0 8:03
45 (42) 95 Emma ARBELIUS 11 Negaunee 7:27.4 15:53.7 24:26.1 25:11.2 8:06
46 (<5) 110 Julia OLSEN 12 Powers North Central 7:24.0 15:46.4 24:34.1 25:19.2 8:08
47 43 9 Natalie SPREITZER 12 Escanaba 7:24.9 16:04.2 24:51.0 25:32.7 8:13
48 (44) 24 Jacie TULJUS 11 Gladstone 7:28.5 16:18.0 25:18.7 25:54.3 8:20
49 (45) 100 Isabelle PRUSI 11 Negaunee 7:33.4 16:18.2 25:15.2 25:57.0 8:21
50 (<5) 64 Iona SHILTON 11 Kingsford 7:38.1 16:30.9 25:19.9 26:00.9 8:22
51 (<5) 87 Kaelyn DOUBEK 9 Menominee 7:43.7 16:40.3 25:25.9 26:06.5 8:24
52 (46) 19 Maria AVILES 11 Gladstone 7:50.3 16:43.0 25:28.2 26:09.9 8:25
53 (<5) 108 Faith JAVUREK 12 Powers North Central 7:44.1 16:36.2 25:31.3 26:13.1 8:26
54 47 10 Sophia WEAVER 11 Escanaba 8:16.9 17:48.1 27:11.9 27:54.0 8:58
55 (<5) 66 Ady WEBER 12 Kingsford 8:02.9 18:19.6 28:20.5 29:11.9 9:23
56 (<5) 107 Maddy CORRIGAN 11 Powers North Central 8:40.5 18:33.3 28:43.6 29:36.4 9:31
57 (<5) 60 Callie ALWINE 11 Kingsford 9:32.8 20:14.7 30:40.5 31:33.1 10:09
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